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1. Core Competency

The trial consultants at Suann Ingle Associates
help attorneys prepare a visual trial strategy for
litigation clients by integrating the principles of
graphic design, witness preparation, jury research
and analysis, and interactive presentation
technology. We create thematic and persuasive
graphic images and ideas for litigation and trials
that succeed on multiple levels: intellectually,
emotionally, and memorably.

More than just graphics, we work side-by-side
with outside counsel to anticipate decisive
moments in litigation and prepare efficient and
productive strategies for cost-effective dispute
resolution. Our on-site trial consultants are able to
integrate mock jury research and cutting edge
trial techniques to develop sophisticated visual
communications while operating presentation
software in trials and arbitrations.

We focus on the efficient resolution of high-
stakes cases throughout the litigation process.

2. Client Driven Value

Clients are excited to work with us because
we relentlessly drive toward excellence, elevating
all of the messaging associated with hearings,
settlement and mediation conferences,
arbitrations, and trials.

We go the extra mile that drives positive
outcomes because we provide superior client
service while offering alternative billing
arrangements. We assemble and scale teams to
meet client needs without sacrificing quality or
service.

Clients trust us because we work at the
highest level of dedication and integrity. We
thrive in a fast-paced and demanding work
environment, keeping the corporate client end
goals in mind.

3. Trial Consulting Services

Visual Communications - Graphics,
Charts, Timelines and Animations

Litigation Strategy and
Theme Development

Fact and Expert Witness Preparation

Trial Technology - Depositions,
Database Build and Management,

War Room, Courtroom Presentation

Attorney Development and
Presentation Consulting

4. Certification and Industry Codes

WBENC: #2005123670
NGLCC: #13669
NAICS: 541990, 541199
SICS: 8111, 8621

Information Transformed into
Strategic Communication
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Liability Five - $700,000

Liabllity Four - $1,000,000

Liability Three - $900,000

Liabllity Two - $400,000
Liability One - $600,000
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6. Contact Information

Suann Ingle, MS

Founder and Trial Consultant
Suann Ingle Associates LLC

450 Lexington Avenue, 4t Floor
New York, NY 10017
646.926.3311
suann@suanningle.com

Debbie Marshall
Project Manager
Suann Ingle Associates LLC

450 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10017
646.926.3311
debbie@suanningle.com

7. Selected References

Littler

Jean L. Schmidt, Esq.
900 Third Avenue

New York, NY 10022
212.497.8486
jschmidt@littler.com

HEYMAN ENERIO
GATTUSO llegﬁ

Patricia Enerio, Esq.

300 Delaware Avenue, Ste 200
Wilmington, DE 19801
302.472.7300
penerio@hegh.law

ArentFox
Schiff

Michael Grow, Esq.
1717 K Street NW
Washington, DC 20006
202.857.6389
Michael.Grow@afslaw.com

COVINGTON

David Luttinger, Jr., Esq.

The NYT Bldg, 620 Eighth Avenue
New York, NY 10018-1405
212.8411134

dluttinger@cov.com
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SHER TREMONTE

Theresa Trzaskoma, Esq.

90 Broad Street 23rd Floor
New York, New York 10004
212.202.3294
ttrzaskoma@shertremonte.com

WINDELS |y
M ARX Lane &

Mittendorf, e
Constance Huttner, Esq.
One Giralda Farms
Madison, NJ 07940
973.966.3206
chuttner@windelsmarx.com

SheppardMullin

David Douglass, Esq.

2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Suite 100

Washington, DC 20006
202.747.1904
DDouglass@sheppardmullin.com

Skadden

Joseph O. Larkin, Esq.

One Rodney Square, 920 N. King St
Wilmington, DE 19801

302.651.3124
joseph.larkin@skadden.com

DLA PIPER

Michael A. Sitzman, Esq.
555 Mission Street, Suite 2400
San Francisco, CA 94105-2933
415.615.6175
michael.sitzman@dlapiper.com




